FORM PTO-1618A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 08-02-2001



101797874

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0726

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY							
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission Type  X New ///25/0/		Conveyance Type  X Assignment License					
Resubmission	(Non-Recordation)	$\vdash$	Ū	****	Market Control	License	T
Document ID #		ecurity A	greemen	· [		Func Assignment	
	IV.	lerger				ffective Date	
Correction of P			ing ,	6 <sub>047</sub>	Month	Day Year	
Reel #	05/31/2001						
Corrective Docu		hange of l	Name	***			
Reel #	Frame #	0	ther				
Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Execution Date  Month Day Year							
Name						05/31/2001	
Formerly							i
Individual	General Partnership	Limite	d Partnersh	nip X	Corpo	ration	Association
Other							
X Citizenship/State of	Incorporation/Organization		DELAW	ARE			
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached							
Name	GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, IN	C.					
DBA/AKA/TA						W	
Composed of							
Address (line 1) 2928 E. Highway 30							
Address (line 2)		<b>–</b>					
Address (line 3) Grand Island City			Nebraska 68802 Zip Code				
Individual	General Partnership		Limited Partnership If docu			If docum	nent to be recorded is an ent and the receiving party
x Corporation	Association is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a						
Other	domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document form Assignment.)						
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Nebraska							
8/01/2001 LNUELLER 00000188 01 FC:481 02 FC:482		OR OFFIC	CE USE ON	LY	TF	RADEMAI	

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic Represe	ntative	e Name and Address	Enter for the fir	st Receiving Party Only	
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent N			<b>J</b>	N-700-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	
	Area	ea Code and Telephone Number	816-292-2000		
	Name	Jeff B. Williams			-
Address (	line 1)	Lathrop & Gage L.C.			
Address (	line 2)	2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2800	Walland A. L. C.	A4	
Address (	line 3) Kansas City, MO 64108-2612				
Address (	line 4)				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any # 1 attachments.					
Trademark Application	n Numb	per(s) or Registration Number(s)		Mark if additional num	bers attached
		nark Application Number or the Registration parts and parts and parts are publication Number(s)		OTH numbers for the same istration Number (s)	property).
		Processor (c)	960,678	1,032,000	1,032,783
<u> </u>	-		700,070	1,032,000	1,032,703
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 3					
Fee Amount		Fee Amount for Properties Listed (	37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 90.0	0
Method of Payment		Enclosed	Deposit Account	t X	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
		Deposit Account Nur	mber:	# 12-0	600
11.00.000000000000000000000000000000000		Autl	horization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes	X No
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Jeff B. Williams		Jeff 73 Signature	Vallei	$\frac{7/20/0}{\text{Date Signed}}$	<u></u>
Tell D. Williams		Signature		Date Signed TRADEMARK	

REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0727

## ASSIGNMENT OF TRADE NAMES AND TRADEMARKS

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the consideration recited in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated December 17, 1996 (the "APA"), by and between TIC UNITED CORP., a Delaware corporation, 4645 North Central Expressway, Dallas, Texas 75205 ("Assignor") and GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, INC., a Nebraska corporation ("Assignee") the adequacy and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does herewith irrevocably assign, transfer, convey and deliver unto Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the following described tradenames and trademarks, together with acquired goodwill associated and symbolized by the following described tradenames and trademarks, to-wit:

- MFS Double Arrow, Federal Registration No. 1,032,000
- MFS Double Arrow and Bin Design, Federal Registration No. 1,032,783
- York, Federal Registration No. 1,626,689
- Ezee Dry, Federal Registration No. 902,033
- Stor-Mor, Federal Registration No. 960,678

	TRACY E. GIROUX COMMISSION EXPIRES Oct. 12, 2002	Notary Public  Printed Name: Tracy E. Ground  My commission expires: 010-12-02
	,	Maca E. Circux
<u>63</u>	The foregoing instru Chapline, the	ment as acknowledged before me on May 31, 2001, by 5 cretoury of TIC UNITED CORP.
COU	NTY OF DALLAS	§ §
STAT	E OF TEXAS	§ .
		By: Multiplim  Printed Name: Et Chapline  Title: Sieve trang

905118.1

RECORDED: 07/25/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0728